
KILDALA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
ENGLISH/FRENCH IMMERSION STUDENT SUPPLY LIST 

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 
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Items may be requested by your child’s teacher in September 

 
This year Kildala School will once again be buying regular school 

supplies for all students.  Please send $85 with your child on the first 
day of school to cover supplies and school fees. Students are not to 

bring their own supplies from home.  Parents will need to buy 
Kleenex, backpack and runners as listed in the chart.   

**SCHOOL FEES ARE PAYABLE BY CASH OR CHEQUE** 
 

SUPPLIES KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Kleenex Boxes 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Box of Ziploc Bags 
(S=Small, M=Medium, 

L=Large) 
 

FI= French 
Immersion 

1-S 
1-L 

 
     
FI-1M 
or L 

1-M 
1-L 

 
 

FI-1L 
 
 

1-M 
1-L 

1-M 
1-L 

 
 

 

1-S 
1-L 

 
  

1-S 
 
 
 
 
 

1-L 

Gym Shorts     1 1 1 

Gym T-shirt     1 1 1 

Inside Runners – 
No Black Soles 

NO SLIP-ON SHOES 
 

1 
Velcro 

1 
Velcro 

1 1 1 1 1 

Backpack for all 
Students 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

School Fees: 
 
Fees cover the cost 

of planners, field 
trips, concert series 
and school supplies 
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$85 

FI-1L  

 

 

 

FI - Gr 5/6  
1L Per Family 


